Stampato il: 07.06.2013
rev.: 05/04/2012
Pump units and Components for Heating Systems
PUMP UNIT TO PRODUCE FRESH
HOT DOMESTIC WATER (HDW)
Price List 2012
bonetti rubinetterie valduggia s.r.l.
Loc. Molino Rastelli, 2    l IT-13018 Valduggia (VC)    l Tel. +39 0163 48062    l Fax +39 0163 48188
Pag. 1
Stampato il: 07.06.2013
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031100-100-40 ModvFresh 1 - 100 kW, up to 40 l/min 1 -
3/4" 031100-50-20 ModvFresh 1 - 50 kW, up to 20 l/min 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031000SET 4 valves set 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031100-100-40-SE ModvFresh 1 - 100 kW, up to 40 l/min - 4 valves set 1 -
3/4" 031100-50-20-SE ModvFresh 1 - 50 kW, up to 20 l/min - 4 valves set 1 -
€ 72,47
Pump unit with thermostatic mixing valve and connection valves set
Price
€ 1 450,80

THERMOSTATIC CONTROL
COMPONENTS
BALL VALVES KIT
Pag. 2
Stampato il: 07.06.2013
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031000-100-40 ModvFresh 3 without recycling - 100 kW, 2-40 l/min 1 -
3/4" 031000-50-20 ModvFresh 3 without recycling - 50 kW, 1-20 l/min 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031010-100-40 ModvFresh 3 with recycling - 100 kW, 2-40 l/min 1 -
3/4" 031010-50-20 ModvFresh 3 with recycling - 50 kW, 1-20 l/min 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031000SET 4 valves set for pump unit without recycling 1 -
3/4" 031010SET 5 valves set for pump unit with recycling 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031000-100-40-SE ModvFresh 3 without recycling - 100 kW, 2-40 l/min - 4 valves set 1 -
3/4" 031000-50-20-SE ModvFresh 3 without recycling - 50 kW, 1-20 l/min - 4 valves set 1 -
Dimension Code Description s.b. m.c.
3/4" 031010-100-40-SE ModvFresh 3 with recycling - 100 kW, 2-40 l/min - 5 valves set 1 -
3/4" 031010-50-20-SE ModvFresh 3 with recycling  - 50 kW, 1-20 l/min - 5 valves set 1 -
€ 1 502,71
€ 1 682,76
Connection valves sets
Available, on request, the version of the model ModvFresh 3 with INOX AISI 316 pipes